Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Griffin - (384891) - Edinburgh University - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:06.93
:07.45
:08.90
:110.88
:111.86
:111.89
:12.00
112.10
1217
113.42
116.43
116.67
116.98
:117.89
:18.83
21.73
122.62
:123.33
124.94
:25.48

:29.09

Time

1

1

Copyright 2024

:07.45

:06.93

WA Pts

376

303
302
301

195
184
180
159

WA Pts

367
376

Round

m I I I I T

I I =

Round

H
H

Date

22/03/14
08/11/14
02/03/13
22/12/12
28/10/12
15/04/12
04/12/11
04/03/12
05/05/12
26/10/13
19/06/11
17/04/11
04/09/11
08/05/11
05/02/11
31/10/10
09/05/10
06/12/09
06/09/09
21/11/09
14/12/08

Date

08/11/14
22/03/14

Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship
North District Age Group Championships
Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets
SAS Last Chance Graded Meet

Alford Otters 2nd 100 Meet

Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge
Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet

North District Age Group Meet

Dundee Aquatics 100-200

Westhill Invitational

North District Age Groups

Cults Otters BibbyOffshore

Upper Deeside Challenge

SASA North District AG

Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs

Venue

Fraserburgh
Renfrew
Inverness
Dunfermline
Dundee
Aberdeen
Inverness
Peterhead
Westhill
Dundee
Westhill
Westhill
Aberdeen
Westhill
Inverness
Dundee
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aboyne

Inverness

Venue

Renfrew

Fraserburgh

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Banchory 1

2
Banchory 1
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 1
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 1
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 1
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 1

Club Swam Under Level

2

Banchory 1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

113.42
:08.90
:110.88
111.86
11217
:111.89
112.10
:112.00
:116.98
116.43
:117.89
116.67
:118.83
21.73
122.62
:123.33
:125.48
24.94

:29.09

300
303
301
302

247

238
250
230

200
195
180
184
159

I I I T

26/10/13
02/03/13
22/12/12
28/10/12
05/05/12
15/04/12
04/03/12
04/12/11
04/09/11
19/06/11
08/05/11
17/04/11
05/02/11
31/10/10
09/05/10
06/12/09
21/11/09
06/09/09
14/12/08

Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet

North District Age Group Championships
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge
SAS Last Chance Graded Meet

Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet

Alford Otters 2nd 100 Meet

North District Age Group Meet

Dundee Aquatics 100-200

Westhill Invitational

North District Age Groups

Upper Deeside Challenge

Cults Otters BibbyOffshore

SASA North District AG

Dundee
Inverness
Dunfermline
Dundee
Westhill
Aberdeen
Peterhead
Inverness
Aberdeen
Westhill
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Dundee
Westhill
Inverness
Aboyne
Aberdeen

Inverness

Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory
Banchory

Banchory

Page 2/2
2
1
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



