Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Griffin - (384891) - Edinburgh University - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.93	376	Н	22/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Banchory	1
1:07.45	367	Н	08/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew		2
1:08.90	345	Н	02/03/13	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
1:10.88	317	Н	22/12/12	Carnegie Open Winter Meet	Dunfermline	Banchory	2
1:11.86	304	Н	28/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Banchory	2
1:11.89	303	F	15/04/12	Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet	Aberdeen	Banchory	2
1:12.00	302	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
1:12.10	301	Н	04/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Banchory	2
1:12.17	300	Н	05/05/12	Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:13.42	285	F	26/10/13	Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets	Dundee	Banchory	2
1:16.43	252	F	19/06/11	SAS Last Chance Graded Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:16.67	250	F	17/04/11	Alford Otters 2nd 100 Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:16.98	247	F	04/09/11	Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge	Aberdeen	Banchory	2
1:17.89	238	Н	08/05/11	Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:18.83	230		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Banchory	1
1:21.73	206	Н	31/10/10	Dundee Aquatics 100-200	Dundee	Banchory	2
1:22.62	200		09/05/10	Westhill Invitational	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:23.33	195		06/12/09	North District Age Groups	Inverness	Banchory	1
1:24.94	184		06/09/09	Cults Otters BibbyOffshore	Aberdeen	Banchory	2
1:25.48	180		21/11/09	Upper Deeside Challenge	Aboyne	Banchory	
1:29.09	159		14/12/08	SASA North District AG	Inverness	Banchory	1

Swims in Date Order

Т	ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1	:07.45	367	Н	08/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew		2
	:06.93 ight 202	376 4	Н	22/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Banchory Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.42	285	F	26/10/13	Dundee Aquatics Autumn Open Meets	Dundee	Banchory	2
1:08.90	345	Н	02/03/13	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
1:10.88	317	Н	22/12/12	Carnegie Open Winter Meet	Dunfermline	Banchory	2
1:11.86	304	Н	28/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Banchory	2
1:12.17	300	Н	05/05/12	Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:11.89	303	F	15/04/12	Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet	Aberdeen	Banchory	2
1:12.10	301	Н	04/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Banchory	2
1:12.00	302	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Banchory	1
1:16.98	247	F	04/09/11	Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge	Aberdeen	Banchory	2
1:16.43	252	F	19/06/11	SAS Last Chance Graded Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:17.89	238	Н	08/05/11	Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:16.67	250	F	17/04/11	Alford Otters 2nd 100 Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:18.83	230		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Banchory	1
1:21.73	206	Н	31/10/10	Dundee Aquatics 100-200	Dundee	Banchory	2
1:22.62	200		09/05/10	Westhill Invitational	Westhill	Banchory	2
1:23.33	195		06/12/09	North District Age Groups	Inverness	Banchory	1
1:25.48	180		21/11/09	Upper Deeside Challenge	Aboyne	Banchory	2
1:24.94	184		06/09/09	Cults Otters BibbyOffshore	Aberdeen	Banchory	2
1:29.09	159		14/12/08	SASA North District AG	Inverness	Banchory	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS